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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
16734 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16430 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
17737 Bradford Rd; Par
16220 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
15567 Main Market Rd;

0ld State Rd & Nash Rd
16565 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
17553 Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc

16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
16220 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
16295 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Farmi
16299 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd Indus
Main Market Rd Churc
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd Nelso
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16295 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
17776 Bradford Rd; Par
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
18903 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
16775 Main Market Rd;

16313 Forge Hill Dr; P
15250 Nash Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Madis
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G21-17742
G21-17758
G21-17789
G21-17794
G21-17795
G21-17801
G21-17836
G21-17925
G21-17933
G21-17947
G21-17958
G21-17961
G21-17975
G21-17978
G21-17989
G21-17992
G21-17995
G21-17998
G21-18000
G21-18002
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Incident nature

Suspicious
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-I
Citizen Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
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Disabled Veh
Traffic Stop
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Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

16156 Main Market Rd;

16250 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

19055 Hobart Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Madis
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;

Main Market Rd & Madis
Bundysburg Rd & Reeves
16440 Farley Rd; Parkm
16687 01ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16989 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
Main Market Rd & Indus
16786 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16570 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
15567 Main Market Rd;

16250 Main Market Rd;

Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
16150 Center St; St Ed
16299 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
17972 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
18145 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Newcomb Rd & Shedd Rd;
18683 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16515 Main Market Rd;

High St & Madison Rd;

16465 Vernon Dr; Parkm
16550 Main Market Rd;

16455 Farley Rd; Parkm
17625 Bradford Rd; Par
16355 Newcomb Rd; Park
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G21-18165
G21-18246
G21-18248
G21-18255
G21-18274
G21-18275
G21-18297
G21-18306
G21-18311
G21-18313
G21-18314
G21-18324
G21-18327
G21-18328
G21-18437
G21-18476
G21-18487
G21-18490
G21-18512
G21-18552
G21-18585
G21-18593
G21-18616
G21-18626
G21-18633
G21-18634
G21-18635
G21-18641
G21-18658
G21-18672
G21-18674
G21-18683
G21-18694
G21-18716
G21-18728
G21-18757
G21-18779
G21-18793
G21-18823
G21-18825
G21-18828
G21-18832
G21-18838
G21-18840
G21-18879
G21-18909
G21-18932
G21-18934
G21-18962
G21-18968
G21-18969
G21-19013
G21-19014
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Incident nature

Assist Fire Dep
Theft

Assist Fire Dep
Tree Down
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Domestic Violen
Traffic Cras-P
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Phone Harass

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

16363 Newcomb Rd;
18345 Hobart Rd;

Park
Parkm

16786 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
16725 Farmington Rd; P

16250 Main Market Rd;
17740 Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & High St;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Indus
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
Hobart Rd & Farmington
McCall Rd & Soltis Rd;
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
16295 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Churc
16299 Main Market Rd;
15840 McCall Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Churc
18225 Madison Rd; Park
High St & Madison Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
18258 Madison Rd; Park
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08:
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36:
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04:
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11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/26/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/27/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/28/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/29/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
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G21-19061
G21-19080
G21-19093
G21-19108
G21-19116
G21-19117
G21-19118
G21-19122
G21-19123
G21-19124
G21-19126
G21-19127
G21-19128
G21-19129
G21-19130
G21-19131
G21-19142
G21-19153
G21-19154
G21-19155
G21-19157
G21-19159
G21-19160
G21-19162
G21-19170
G21-19185
G21-19206
G21-19208
G21-19210
G21-19211
G21-19212
G21-19213
G21-19215
G21-19217
G21-19229
G21-19235
G21-19237
G21-19239
G21-19250
G21-19254
G21-19260
G21-19264
G21-19266
G21-19268
G21-19270
G21-19305
G21-19318
G21-19322
G21-19330
G21-19349
G21-19350
G21-19362
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